
BIOL 150 - Help Sessions for Rockville – FALL 2024 
 

Review Professor Day Time Access 

LECTURE 
REVIEWS 
Mondays 

 

Scott Waterman 
 

Mon, Sep 16 
Mon, Oct 7 
Mon, Oct 28 
Mon, Nov 18 
Mon, Dec 9 

 

 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

 

  
 
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/3199203583?omn=92101
736224 
 

LECTURE 
REVIEWS 
Tuesdays 

 

Nidhi Verma 

Tue, Sep 17 
Tue, Oct 8 
Thu, Oct 24 
Tue, Nov 19 
Tue, Dec 10 

 
 
3:00 - 4:30 pm 

 
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/91603119541?pwd=aAgf
TAzVcBqTgZ2goazqltraC9FOib.1 
Meeting ID: 916 0311 9541 
Passcode: 628708 

LAB Report 
HELP Saturdays Scott Waterman 

 Sat, 10/12 (Osmosis) 
 
Sat, 11/16 (Amylase) 

3:00 - 5:00 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/96358392897 
 
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/95320443153 

Weekly help    
in Spanish 

Antonio Del Castillo M - F 12:00 – 1:00 pm https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/professordelcastillo  

Weekly help    
in Amharic 

Sara Kalifa Tue 

Wed & Thu 

12:00 – 1:00 pm 

5:00-6:00pm, on zoom 

SC 210 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/95083534827?pwd=yQeJ
UA0EoUdAgUsqWasSIs18Qhk85R.1 

Biology 
Tuesdays 

Ackerman Tutors Tuesdays 
 

2:00 – 4:00 pm SW 105 (behind the front desk at the Ackerman center) 

LAB EXAM 1 
REVIEWS 

 

Scott Waterman  

Ishrat Rahman 

Aubrey Smith 

Saturday, Oct 19 

Sunday, Oct 20 

Monday, Oct 21 

3:00 – 7:00 pm 

11:00am – 3:00pm  

6:00 - 10:00 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/99278125890 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/94153237875 
Meeting ID: 941 5323 7875 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/95281778095 

LAB EXAM 2 
REVIEWS 

 

Aubrey Smith 

Scott Waterman  

Ishrat Rahman 

Thursday, Dec 5 

Saturday, Dec 7 

Sunday, Dec 8 

6:00 – 10:00 pm 

3:00 – 7:00 pm 

11:00am – 3:00pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/92544096030 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/99043405642 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/97275429329 
Meeting ID: 972 7542 9329 
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